
2009 Hudson-Mohawk Schedule
10U White Division 1

Home Teams are listed last.
Sunday, June 7 at CLASSIE LASSIE (w/10U Red)
9:00 am 11:00am 1:00pm
Classie Lassie vs. Pine Bush Miss Scotties vs. Latham Hoosic Valley vs. Classie Lassie
East Greenbush vs. Hoosic Valley Pine Bush vs. Shen 2 Latham vs. East Greenbush

3:00 pm
Shen 2 vs. Miss Scotties

Sunday, June 14 at ROTTERDAM (w/10U Red)
9:00am 11:00 am 1:00 pm
Latham vs. Pine Bush Shen 2 vs. Hoosic Valley Pine Bush vs. Miss Scotties

Hoosic Valley vs. Latham
3:00 pm 5:00 pm
Miss Scotties vs. East Greenbush East Greenbush vs. Classie Lassie
Classie Lassie vs. Shen 2

All games begin at 6:15 pm unless otherwise indicated.

Mon., June 22 Tues., June 23 Wed., June 24
Pine Bush vs. East Greenbush Classie Lassie vs. Miss Scotties Miss Scotties vs. Hoosic Valley
Latham vs. Shen 2 Hoosic Valley vs. Pine Bush Shen 2 vs. East Greenbush

Classie Lassie vs. Latham

Mon., June 29 Tues., June 30 Wed., July 1
Hoosic Valley vs. East Greenbush East Greenbush vs. Latham Shen 2 vs. Pine Bush
Pine Bush vs. Classie Lassie Classie Lassie vs. Hoosic Valley
Miss Scotties vs. Shen 2

Thurs., Jul 2 Mon., July 6 Tues., July 7
Latham vs. Miss Scotties Pine Bush vs. Latham Shen 2 vs. Classie Lassie

Hoosic Valley vs. Shen 2
East Greenbush vs. Miss Scotties

Wed., July 8 Mon., July 13 Tues., July 14
Miss Scotties vs. Pine Bush East Greenbush vs. Pine Bush Hoosic Valley vs. Miss Scotties
Latham vs. Hoosic Valley Miss Scotties vs. Classie Lassie
Classie Lassie vs. East Greenbush Shen 2 vs. Latham

Wed., July 15
Pine Bush vs. Hoosic Valley
East Greenbush vs. Shen 2
:atham vs. Classie Lassie

Coordinator: Rich Schiotis (Classie Lassie): Ph. 674-5719; e-mail: schiotis@nycap.rr.com


